To fix this issue and to understand the status of corrosion inhibitor evaluation, a Joint Industry 

Project (JIP) was initiated with 12 sponsors.   

Phase 1, carried out in 2023, involved collection of existing company practices from owners, 

operators, chemical developer/suppliers, and subject matter experts (SME).  Two hundred and 

twenty-six (226) interviews have been completed.   Over seventy-five (75) professionals from 

Canada, India, Ecuador, Kuwait, Mala\ysia, Saudi Arabia, Singapore, UAE, and USA 

participated in the interviews.  These interviews covered twenty-three (23) applications from